Permanent Mission of the Republic of the Union of Myanmar to
the United Nations Office and other International Organizations
47 avenue Blanc, 1202 Geneva, Switzerland
Tel.(+41-22)906-9870, 906-9871/ Fax.(+41-22) 732-8919
E-mail: mission@myanmargeneva.org

the Union of Myanmar, Geneva, during the year 2019:

OFFICE ORDER No. H0 /2018

(Dated. 14 November 2018)

The following holidays will be observed by the Permanent Mission of the Republic of

S.N Date Day No. of Holidays Occasion
1) 01-01-2019 Tuesday 1(S,UN,M) New Year's Day
2) 04-01-2019 Friday 1(M) Independence Day
3) 12-02-2019 Tuesday 1(M) Union Day
4) 02-03-2019 Saturday 1(M) Peasants’ Day
5) 27-03-2019 Wednesday 1(M) Armed Forces Day
6) 15-04-2019 Monday 1(M) Myanmar New Year
7) 19-04-2019 Friday 1(S,UN) Good Friday
8) 22-04-2019 Monday 1(S,UN) Easter Monday
9) 01-05-2019 Wednesday 1(M) Labour Day
10) 17-05-2019 Friday 1{UN) Day of Vesak
11) 30-05-2019 Thursday 1(S.UN) Ascension Day
12) 05-06-2019 Wednesday 1{S,UN) Eid al-Fitr
13) 10-06-2019 Monday L(S.UN) Whit Monday
14) 16-07-2019 Tuesday 1(M) Full Moon Day of Waso
15)  19-07-2019 Friday 1(M) Martyrs’ Day
16) 01-08-2019 Thursday 1(S.UN}) Swiss National Day
17) 12-08-2019 Monday 1(S,UN) Eid a-Adha
18) 05-09-2019 Thursday 1{(UN) Jeune genevois
19) 09-10-2019 Wednesday 1{UN) Yom Kippur
20) 14-10-2019 Monday 1{M) Thidingyut Holiday
21) 11-11-2019 Monday 1(M) Full Moon Day of Dasaungmone
22) 21-11-2019 Thursday 1(M) National Day
23) 25-12-2019 Wednesday 1(S.UN,M) Christmas Day
24) 26-12-2019 Thursday 1(M) Kayin New Year Day
25) 31-12-2019 Tuesday (M) New Year's Eve
26) to be announced - 1(M]} Deepavali
(M-Myanmar Holiday, UN-United Nations Holiday, S-Swiss Holiday) Total: (26) days
s
for Permanent Representative,
(Kyaw Kyaw Lwin, Third Secretary)
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